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Opti Max1111 Model Options

L� !"# $"%&' ()" !*" +&#"% &,!�&- .&) !*" Opti Max1111 node. For ordering information, 
please use our real-time Product Configurator Wizard located on the ARRIS website.

The Opti Max1111 model options are for “reference only” and should not be used for 
ordering. Contact your ARRIS sales professional for ordering information. You may also use 
our Product Wizard Configurator located on the ARRIS website.
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V RU WX YZ[AC Remote powered w/surge protection

D 110 VAC US local powered

E 230VAC UK local powered

Power plug designs for local 
power.
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H Optical lid–upgrade with RF module
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110VAC
American 
Standard

230VAC
UK

Standard
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2 SC/APC

3 FC/UPC

4 SC/UPC
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B Single Transmitter 1310nm DFB

C Single Transmitter CWDM 1471nm DFB

D Single Transmitter CWDM 1491nm DFB

E Single Transmitter CWDM 1511nm DFB

F Single Transmitter CWDM 1531nm DFB

G Single Transmitter CWDM 1551nm DFB

H Single Transmitter CWDM 1571nm DFB

I Single Transmitter CWDM 1591nm DFB

J Single Transmitter CWDM 1611nm DFB
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1 Factory-installed WDM
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3 FC/UPC

4 SC/UPC


